WT7

FOR: WITTE MISTER MINIT 779
MISTER MINIT 79
1:1 scale ORION AD33
141 RR WE7
A RST A238
TAYLOR X88
o
U 7
—_ VEHICLES
Lag
m50
Ignition and steering wheel lock
PEGASO (TRUCKS)
360
SAP REFERENCES
CWI'7 10
P owr? 20
WT7
HV.... 1-8154

HV.... 1001-9282

DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 28.000mm (1.102in)
Blade width (H): 7.600mm (0.299in)

CATEGORY

Vehicles

USE
CARS

SECONDARY BRANDS

For:

AKS

CASI
CLAUSOR
HUF
NEIMAN
UBE
YMOS

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
CURTIS
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI

EZ-LINE

HD

ILCO

ILCO

JMA

JMA

KEY-LINE

KIS

KRAGA

LOTUS

1188
WT12
169
PA-8
WT9
W9
PA8
WT9
PA8
X88
AU-1
AU-HV
AD30
AU19
A98
WT12
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